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St Ricardo Alves
CORPO DE BOMBEIROS
Course : TRAVESSIA BM MASCULINO

Distance : 1700m (Climbing 3m)
Time : 0:55:45,859 (32'48"/km)

00:10:15
00:16:09
00:11:49
00:16:27
00:01:05
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00:26:24
00:38:13
00:54:40
00:55:45

TRIDENT GV - 2023 - TRAVESSIA
MACEIO - AL 13.12.2023

250m
500m
250m
500m
100m

41'00"/km
32'18"/km
47'16"/km
32'54"/km
10'50"/km

TRIDENT GV

28/47 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Sgt R Brandao 0:24:26,777
2. Sgt Fellipe Lira 0:24:44,046
3. Sgt De Oliveira 0:25:40,890
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